Date: December 27, 2017

Attachment 1
Pre-Release Questions

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

SUPERVISING OFFENDER REHABILITATION COORDINATORS

| FACILITY | OFFICE LOCATION | SORC | PHONE NUMBER | SHARED MAILBOX
Adirondack Guidance Unit James Scorsome (518) 891-1343 DOCCS.sm.Adirondack.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
CF 196 Ray Brook Road James.Scorsome@doccs.ny.gov X: 4342
PO Box 110
Ray Brook, NY 12977
Albion CF Guidance Unit David Watson (585) 589-5511 DOCCS.sm.Albion.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
3595 State School Road David.Watson@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
Albion, NY 14411 Patricia Barhite
Patricia.Barhite@doccs.ny.gov X: 4324
Christine White
Christine.White@doccs.ny.gov X: 4329
Altona CF Guidance Unit Daniel Parent (518) 236-7841 DOCCS.sm.Altona.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
555 Devils Glen Rd Daniel.Parent@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
PO Box 3000
Altona, NY 12910
Attica CF Guidance Unit Sayeeda Gault (585) 591-2000 DOCCS.sm.Attica.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
639 Exchange Street Sayeeda.Gault@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
Attica, NY 14011 Catherine Licata
Catherine.Licata@doccs.ny.gov X: 4313
Mark Scrivani
Mark.Scrivani@doccs.ny.gov X: 4342
Sara Spink
Sara.Spink@doccs.ny.qgov X: 4905
Auburn CF Guidance Unit Patrick Kennedy (315) 253-8401 DOCCS.sm.Auburn.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
135 State Street Patrick.Kennedy@doccs.ny.qgov X: 4400
Auburn, NY 13024 David Debejian
David.Debejian@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
Michael Pettigrass
Michael.Pettigrass@doccs.ny.gov
Bare Hill CF Guidance Unit Stephen Dupree (518) 483-8411 DOCCS.sm.Barehill. Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
181 Brand Road Stephen.Dupree@doccs.ny.gov X: 4323
Caller Box #20 Kathy Heading-Smith
Malone, NY 12953 Kathy.Headingsmith@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
Vitaline LaPage
Vitaline.Lapage@doccs.ny.gov X: 4323
Bedford Hills Guidance Unit George French (914) 241-3100 DOCCS.sm.BedfordHills.Guidance@doccs.ny.qgov
CF 247 Harris Road George.French@doccs.ny.gov X: 4380
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Bedford Hills, NY 10507 Joseph Greenfield
Joseph.Greenfield@doccs.ny.qgov X: 4300
Yesenia Cheverez
Yesenia.Cheverez@doccs.ny.qov X: 4315
Bedford Hills Guidance Unit Antoinette Allen (914) 241-3100 DOCCS.sm.BedfordHills.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
CF 247 Harris Road Antoinette.Allen@doccs.ny.gov X: 4750
Reception Bedford Hills, NY 10507
Cape Vincent Guidance Unit Vincent Bognaski (315) 654-4100 DOCCS.sm.CapeVincent.Guidance@doccs.ny.go
CF 36560 State Route 12E, PO Vincent.Bognaski@doccs.ny.qov X: 4300 i
Box 599 Leslie Moore
Cape Vincent, NY 13618 Leslie.Moore@doccs.ny.gov X: 1105
Cayuga CF Guidance Unit George Pundt (315) 497-1110 DOCCS.sm.Cayuga.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
2202 State Route 38A George.Pundt@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
PO Box 1150 Denise Moore-Bashta
Moravia, NY 13118 Denise.MooreBashta@doccs.ny.gov X: 4313
Clinton CF Guidance Unit Sharon Benson-Perry (518) 492-2511 DOCCS.sm.Clinton.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
Main 1156 Route 374 Sharon.Bensonperry@doccs.ny.gov X: 4312
PO Box 2000 Rebecca Oey
Dannemora, NY 12929 Rebecca.Oey@doccs.ny.gov X: 4226
Lisa Demarse
Lisa.Demarse@doccs.ny.gov X: 4311
Clinton CF Guidance Unit Kami Hicks (518) 492-2511 DOCCS.sm.Clinton.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
Annex 1174 Route 374 Kami.Hicks@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
PO Box 20002
Dannemora, NY 12929
Clinton CF Guidance Unit Peter Frederick (518) 492-2511 DOCCS.sm.Clinton.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
Assessment 1156 Route 374 Peter.Frederick@doccs.ny.gov X: 4313
& Program PO Box 2000
Preparation Dannemora, NY 12929
Unit
Clinton CF Guidance Unit Allegra Mussen (518) 492-2511 DOCCS.sm.Clinton.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
Intensive 1156 Route 374 Allegra.Mussen@doccs.ny.gov X: 4350
Care PO Box 2000
Program/ Dannemora, NY 12929
Special
Needs Unit
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Collins CF Guidance Unit Timothy Gallagher (716) 532-4588 DOCCS.sm.Collins.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
Middle Road Timothy.Gallagher@doccs.ny.qgov X: 4301
P.O. Box 490 Angela Muller
Collins, NY 14034 Angela.Muller@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
Coxsackie Guidance Unit Neil Crystal (518) 731-2781 DOCCS.sm.Coxsackie.Guidance@doccs.ny.qgov
CF 11260 Route 9W Neil.Crystal@doccs.ny.gov X: 4301
P.O. Box 200 William Close
Coxsackie, NY 12051 William.Close@doccs.ny.gov X: 4317
Brian Pullen
Brian.Pullen@doccs.ny.gov X: 1104
Downstate Guidance Unit Shanikqua Harrison (845) 831-6600 DOCCS.sm.Downstate.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
CF 121 Red Schoolhouse Shanikqua.Harrison@doccs.ny.gov X:1100
Road Peter Horan
P.O. Box 445 Peter.Horan@doccs.ny.gov X: 4353
Fishkill, NY 12524 Angelene Stevenson
Angelene.Stevenson@doccs.ny.gov X: 4334
Manuel Quintana
Manuel.Quintana@doccs.ny.gov X: 4030
Heather Knapp
Heather.Knapp@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
Eastern CF Guidance Unit Patricia Johnson (845) 647-7400 DOCCS.sm.Eastern.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
30 Institution Road Patricia.Johnson@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
P.O. Box 338 Mary Robles
Napanoch, NY 12458 Mary.Robles@doccs.ny.gov
Edgecombe Guidance Unit Ricardo Morales (212) 923-2575 DOCCS.sm.Edgecombe.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
CF 611 Edgecombe Avenue Ricardo.Morales@doccs.ny.qgov
New York, NY 10032
Elmira CF Guidance Unit Martin Titus (607) 734-3901 DOCCS.sm.Elmira.Guidance@doccs.ny.qgov
1879 Davis Street Martin.Titus@doccs.ny.gov X: 4317
P.O. Box 500 Erin O’Brien
Elmira, NY 14901 Erin.Obrien@doccs.ny.gov X: 4320
Lisa Ballou
Lisa.Ballou@doccs.ny.gov X: 4320
Fishkill CF Guidance Unit Mark Heady (845) 831-4800 DOCCS.sm.Fishkill. Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
18 Strack Drive Mark.Heady@doccs.ny.gov X: 4375

Beacon, NY 12508

Laurie Campbell
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Laurie.Campbell@doccs.ny.gov X: 1100
Tijuana Patterson
Tijuana.Patterson@doccs.ny.gov X: 4312
Robert Hart
Robert.Hart@doccs.ny.gov X: 4338
Five Points Guidance Unit Seanean Courtwright (607) 869-5111 DOCCS.sm.Fivepoints.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
CF 6600 State Route 96 Seanean.Courtwright@doccs.ny.gov X: 4308
Caller Box 400 Lori Hinson
Romulus, NY 14541 Lori.Hinson@doccs.ny.gov X: 4305
Robert Lapp
Robert.Lapp@doccs.ny.gov X: 6517
Franklin CF Guidance Unit Courtney Leonard (518) 483-6040 DOCCS.sm.Franklin.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
62 Bare Hill Road Courtney.Leonard@doccs.ny.gov X: 4305
P.O. Box 10 Robert Vondell
Malone, NY 12953 Robert.Vondell@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
Roger Traynor
Roger.Traynor@doccs.ny.gov X: 1120
Gouverneur Guidance Unit Howard Hooper (315) 287-7351 DOCCS.sm.Gouverneur.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
CF 112 Scotch Settlement Howard.Hooper@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
Road, P.O. Box 370 Thomas Miller
Gouverneur, NY 13642 Thomas.Miller@doccs.ny.gov X: 4322
Gowanda CF Guidance Unit Thomas Dzierba (716) 532-0177 DOCCS.sm.Gowanda.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
South Road Thomas.Dzierba@doccs.ny.gov X: 4304
P.O. Box 350 Kelly VanNote
Gowanda, NY 14070 Kelly.Vannote@doccs.ny.gov X: 4391
Rebecca Hoffmann
Rebecca.Hoffmann@doccs.ny.gov X: 4385
Mark Adams
Mark.Adams@doccs.ny.gov X: 4305
Stacey Gallaway
Stacey.Gallaway@doccs.ny.gov X: 4384
Wendy Samick
Wendy.Samick@doccs.ny.gov X: 4391
Great Guidance Unit Timothy Lyman (518) 639-5516 DOCCS.sm.GreatMeadow.Guidance@doccs.ny.g
Meadow CF 11739 State Route 22 Timothy.Lyman@doccs.ny.gov X: 4311 oV

P.O. Box 51

Cheryl Lapointe
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Comstock, NY 12821 Cheryl.Lapointe@doccs.ny.gov X: 4326
Jamie Lovett
Jamie.Lovett@doccs.ny.gov X: 4326
Heather Powers
Heather.Powers@doccs.ny.gov X: 4328
Green Haven Guidance Unit Jeanne Baker (845) 221-2711 DOCCS.sm.GreenHaven.Guidance@doccs.ny.go
CF 594 State Route 216 Jeanne.Baker@doccs.ny.gov X: 4386 v
Stormville, NY 12582 Michael Menichiello
Michael.Menichiello@doccs.ny.gov X:1235
Diedre Merritt
Diedre.Merritt@doccs.ny.gov X: 4307
Sylvia Santana
Sylvia.Santana@doccs.ny.gov X: 4331
Greene CF Guidance Unit Melissa Trostle (518) 731-2741 DOCCS.sm.Greene.Guidance@doccs.ny.qgov
165 Plank Road Melissa.Trostle@doccs.ny.gov
P.O. Box 8 KellyAnne Scanlon
Coxsackie, NY 12051 KellyAnne.Scanlon@doccs.ny.gov X: 4322
Lori Mardon
Lori.Mardon@doccs.ny.gov X: 4327
Lucann O’Hara
Lucann.Ohara@doccs.ny.gov X: 4313
Groveland Guidance Unit Betty Poddany (585) 658-2871 DOCCS.sm.Groveland.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
CF 7000 Sonyea Road Betty.Podanny@doccs.ny.gov X: 4310
P.O. Box 50 Michael Donohue
Sonyea, NY 14556 Michael.Donahue@doccs.ny.gov X: 4351
Theresa Campbell
Theresa.Campbell@doccs.ny.gov
Hale Creek Guidance Unit Jacqueline Gibson (518) 736-2094 DOCCS.sm.HaleCreek.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
CF 279 Maloney Road Jacqueline.Gibson@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
Johnstown, NY 12095 Maria Ringer-Abel
Maria.Ringerabel@doccs.ny.gov X: 4305
Hudson CF Guidance Unit Stacey Dugon (518) 828-4311 DOCCS.sm.Hudson.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
50 East Court Street Stacey.Dugon@doccs.ny.gov X: 1105
P.O. Box 576 Tammy Baccaro
Hudson, NY 12534 Tammy.Baccaro@doccs.ny.gov X: 4355
Lakeview CF Guidance Unit Thomas Leid (716) 792-7100 DOCCS.sm.Lakeview.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
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9300 Lake Avenue Thomas.Leid@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
P.O.Box T Dawn Ferguson
Brocton, NY 14716 Dawn.Ferguson@doccs.ny.gov X: 4338
Lakeview CF Guidance Unit Ronald Saeli (716) 792-7100 DOCCS.sm.Lakeview.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
Alcohol & 9300 Lake Avenue Ronald.Saeli@doccs.ny.gov X: 4350
Substance P.O.Box T
Abuse Brocton, NY 14716
Treatment
Lincoln CF Guidance Unit Robin Hatchett (212) 860-9400 DOCCS.sm.Lincoln.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov

31-33 West 110th Street
New York, NY 10026

Robin.Hatchett@doccs.ny.gov

X: 4302

Livingston CF Guidance Unit Stacy Wood (585) 658-3710 DOCCS.sm.Livingston.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
7005 Sonyea Road Stacy.Wood@doccs.ny.gov
P.O. Box 49 Hilda Moscicki
Sonyea, NY 14556 Hilda.Moscicki@doccs.ny.gov X: 4304
Marcy CF Guidance Unit Cynthia Martin (315) 768-1400 DOCCS.sm.Marcy.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
9000 Old River Road Cynthia.Martin@doccs.ny.gov X: 4326
P.O. Box 5000 Patrick Collver
Marcy, NY 13403 Patrick.Collver@doccs.ny.gov X: 4500
Sharon Mulvinhill
Sharon.Mulvihill@doccs.ny.gov X: 4305
Marcy CF Guidance Unit John (Jack) Bell (315) 768-1400 DOCCS.sm.Marcy.Guidance@doccs.ny.qgov
Residential 9000 Old River Road John.Bell@doccs.ny.gov X: 1226
Mental Health P.O. Box 5000
Unit Marcy, NY 13403
Mid-State CF Guidance Unit Michele Debraccio (315) 768-8581 DOCCS.sm.MidState.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
9005 River Road Michele.Debraccio@doccs.ny.qgov X: 5560
P.O. Box 216 James O’Brien
Marcy, NY 13403 James.Obrien@doccs.ny.gov X: 4350
Michael Fischer
Michael.Fischer@doccs.ny.qgov X: 4300
Teresa Davis
Teresa.Davis@doccs.ny.gov X: 4301
Ronald Meier
Ronald.Meier@doccs.ny.gov X: 4360
Mohawk CF Guidance Unit Sharon Flanagan (315) 339-5232 DOCCS.sm.Mohawk.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
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PO Box 8450, 6514 Route Sharon.Flanagan@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
26 Brian O’Donnell
Rome, NY 13442 Brian.Odonnell@doccs.ny.gov X: 4329
George Service
George.Service@doccs.ny.gov X: 4303
Mohawk CF Guidance Unit Jennifer Dignean (315) 339-5232 DOCCS.sm.Mohawk.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
Walsh PO Box 8450, 6514 Route Jennifer.Dignean@doccs.ny.gov X: 4331
Regional 26
Medical Unit Rome, NY 13442
Moriah CF Guidance Unit Kimberly Schaefer (518) 942-7561 DOCCS.sm.Moriah.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
75 Burhart Lane Kimberly.Schaefer@doccs.ny.gov X: 4000
P.O. Box 999
Mineville, NY 12956
Ogdensburg Guidance Unit Renea Brabant (315) 393-0281 DOCCS.sm.Ogdensburg.Guidance@doccs.ny.go
CF One Correction Way Renea.Brabant@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300 v
Ogdensburg, NY 13669
Orleans CF Guidance Unit Amanda Thomas (585) 589-6820 DOCCS.sm.Orleans.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
3595 Gaines Basin Road Amanda.Thomas@doccs.ny.gov X: 1125
Albion, NY 14411 Deana Bakowski
Deana.Bakowski@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
Chris Ellison
Christopher.Ellison@doccs.ny.gov X: 4305
Otisville CF Guidance Unit Danielle Glebocki (845) 386-1490 DOCCS.sm.Otisville.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
57 Sanitorium Road Danielle.Glebocki@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
P.O.Box 8
Otisville, New York 10963
Queensboro Guidance Unit Mignant Henderson (718) 361-8920 DOCCS.sm.Queensboro.Guidance@doccs.ny.go
CF 47-04 Van Dam St, Mignant.Henderson@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300 v

Long Island City, NY
11101

Riverview CF Guidance Unit Valerie Willard (315) 393-8400 DOCCS.sm.Riverview.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
1110 Tibbits Drive Valerie.Willard@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
P.O. Box 158 Timothy Logan
Ogdensburg, NY 13669 Timothy.L ogan@doccs.ny.gov X: 1115
Rochester CF Guidance Unit (585) 454-2280 DOCCS.sm.Rochester.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
470 Ford Street X: 4000
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SUPERVISING OFFENDER REHABILITATION COORDINATORS

| FACILITY | OFFICE LOCATION | SORC | PHONE NUMBER | SHARED MAILBOX
Rochester, NY 14608
Shawangunk Guidance Unit Brian McCullough (845) 895-2081 DOCCS.sm.Shawangunk.Guidance@doccs.ny.qo
CF 200 Quick Road Brian.Mccullough@doccs.ny.gov X: 4304 v
P.O. Box 750 Marlene Brooks
Wallkill, NY 12589 Marlene.Brooks@doccs.ny.gov X: 4303
Sing Sing CF Guidance Unit Dominica Piazza (914) 941-0108 DOCCS.sm.SingSing.Guidance@doccs.ny.qgov
354 Hunter Street Dominica.Piazza@doccs.ny.gov X: 4303
Ossining, NY 10462 Eve Simmons
Eve.Simmons@doccs.ny.gov X: 4302
Carysma Smith
Carysma.Smith@doccs.ny.gov X: 4301
Jacqueline Reid
Jacqueline.Reid@doccs.ny.gov X: 4372
Southport CF Guidance Unit Brandi Foley (607) 737-0850 DOCCS.sm.Southport.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
236 Bob Masia Drive Brandi.Foley@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
P.O. Box 2000
Pine City, NY 14871
Sullivan CF Guidance Unit Raquel Berrios-Webbe (goes by (845) 434-2080 DOCCS.sm.Sullivan.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
325 Riverside Drive Raquel) - X: 4306
P.O. Box 116 Vilma.Berrioswebbe@doccs.ny.gov
Fallsburg, NY 12733 Scott Christie X: 4650
Scott.Christie@doccs.ny.gov
Ariel Escobar X: 4302
Ariel.Escobar@doccs.ny.gov
Taconic CF Guidance Unit Arlene Daily (914) 241-3010 DOCCS.sm.Taconic.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
250 Harris Road Arlene.Daily@doccs.ny.gov X: 4320
Bedford Hills, NY 10507
Ulster CF Guidance Unit Cesar Loarca (845) 647-7400 DOCCS.sm.Ulster.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
750 Berme Road Cesar.Loarca@doccs.ny.qgov X: 4302
P.O. Box 800 Laura Esposito
Napanoch, NY 12458 Laura.Esposito@doccs.ny.gov X: 4302
Kyle Tomlin
Kyle.Tomlin@doccs.ny.gov X: 4303
Upstate CF Guidance Unit Tracy Nelson (518) 483-6997 DOCCS.sm.Upstate.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
309 Bare Hill Road Tracy.Nelson@doccs.ny.gov X: 1120
P.O. Box 2000 Cathleen Cook
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| FACILITY | OFFICE LOCATION | SORC | PHONE NUMBER | SHARED MAILBOX
Malone, NY 12953 Cathleen.Cook@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
Wallkill CF Guidance Unit Christian Ambrosini (845) 895-2021 DOCCS.sm.Wallkill. Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
50 McKenderick Road Christian.Ambrosini@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
P.O. Box G
Wallkill, NY 12589
Washington Guidance Unit Joseph Carroll (518) 639-4486 DOCCS.sm.Washington.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
CF 72 Lock Eleven Lane Joseph.Carroll@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
P.O. Box 180 Darren McKinney
Comstock, NY 12821 Darren.Mckinney@doccs.ny.qgov X:4301
Watertown Guidance Unit Diane Kogut (315) 782-7490 DOCCS.sm.Watertown.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
CF 23147 Swan Road Diane.Kogut@doccs.ny.gov X: 1105
Watertown, NY 13601
Wende CF Guidance Unit Jeffrey Helf (716) 937-4000 DOCCS.sm.Wende.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
3040 Wende Road Jeffrey.Helf@doccs.ny.gov X: 4373
Alden, NY 14004 Christopher Wilkins
Christopher.Wilkins@doccs.ny.gov X: 4316
Lena Russi
Lena.Russi@doccs.ny.gov X:1234
Leah Szablewski
Leah.Szablewski@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
Willard CF Guidance Unit Marisela Smith (607) 869-5500 DOCCS.sm.Willard.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
7116 County Route 132 Marisela.Smith@doccs.ny.gov X: 4322
P.O. Box 303 Brian O’Hora
Willard, NY 14588 Brian.Ohora@doccs.ny.gov X:4321
Woodbourne Guidance Unit Courtney Denniston (845) 434-7730 DOCCS.sm.Woodbourne.Guidance@doccs.ny.go
CF 99 Prison Road Courtney.Denniston@doccs.ny.qgov X:1102 v
P.O. Box 1000 Deanna Armbrust-Cruz
Woodbourne, NY 12788 Deanna.Armbrustcruz@doccs.ny.gov X: 4325
Richard Colon
Richard.Colon@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
Wyoming CF Guidance Unit Jessica Schneider (585) 591-1010 DOCCS.sm.Wyoming.Guidance@doccs.ny.gov
3203 Dunbar Road Jessica.Schneider@doccs.ny.gov X: 4300
P.O. Box 501 Johnny Cabrera
Attica, NY 14011 Johnny.Cabrera@doccs.ny.gov X: 4301
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Dawn Finch
Dawn.Finch@doccs.ny.gov X: 4316
Sean Reilly
Sean.Reilly@doccs.ny.gov X: 1105
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